Struktura bilance prihodkov in odhodkov:

	 
	zaključni račun 2012
	delež v %
	zaključni račun 2013
	delež v %
	indeks

	PRIHODKI skupaj
	7.305.351
	100,00%
	8.005.065
	100,00%
	109,58%

	DAVČNI PRIHODKI
	5.412.662
	74,09%
	5.361.407
	66,98%
	99,05%

	NEDAVČNI PRIHODKI
	695.411
	9,52%
	690.272
	8,62%
	99,26%

	KAPITALSKI PRIHODKI
	101.682
	1,39%
	157.106
	1,96%
	154,51%

	PREJETE DOTACIJE
	 
	0,00%
	3.308
	0,04%
	 

	TRANSFERNI PRIHODKI
	1.095.596
	15,00%
	1.792.973
	22,40%
	163,65%




	 
	zaključni račun 2012
	delež v %
	zaključni račun 2013
	delež v %
	indeks

	ODHODKI skupaj
	7.503.092
	100,00%
	8.853.012
	100,00%
	117,99%

	TEKOČI ODHODKI
	2.051.425
	27,34%
	2.470.571
	27,91%
	120,43%

	TEKOČI TRANSFERI
	2.498.938
	33,31%
	2.368.717
	26,76%
	94,79%

	INVESTICIJSKI ODHODKI
	2.881.029
	38,40%
	3.844.234
	43,42%
	133,43%

	INVESTICIJSKI TRANSFERI
	71.701
	0,96%
	169.489
	1,91%
	236,38%



